
Coffee

Soft Drinks

Americano

Cappuccino

Caffe Latte

Caffe Mocha

Espresso

Flat White

Gingerbread Latte

Extra Shot

Syrups: 

ICED Latte

Highland Spring Still Water 330ml
Highland Spring Sparkling Water 330ml
Fanta Orange (Sugar Free)
7 Up (Sugar Free)
J20 Apple and Raspberry or
Orange and Passionfruit
Coke or  Diet Coke 
Frobisher's Apple Juice
Frobisher's Orange Juice
Appletiser
Elderflower Presse
Ginger Beer
Cream Soda
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock
Glass of Milk
Flavoured Milk:
Strawberry, Banana or Chocolate

£1.80
£1.80

 £2.50
£2.50
£2.90

£2.80
 £2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.50
£2.50
£3.20
£1.70
£1.90

Loose Leaf Tea

specialty benedicts

MRS BROWN'S
D R I N K S  M E N U

Mrs Brown's Breakfast Blend £3.10

English Breakfast Tea £3.10

Caffeine FREE English Breakfast Tea £3.10

SPECIALITY TEAS  £3.30

Earl Grey

Assam

Darjeeling House Blend

Secret Garden Fruit Infusion CF "Summer in a Cup" 

The perfect berry and mint infusion.

Lemon & Ginger CF

Ginger, pineapple, Apple, Lemon, redcurrants 

and Lemongrass. Steep for 7 minutes

Japanese Sencha Green Tea 

Peach Sencha Green Tea

Snow Love Fruit Infusion  CF Pear, Apple and spices.

Indian Spiced Chai

Ginger Black  Ginger pieces & Ceylon Black Tea.

Peppermint CF  Intense Menthol character.

Moroccan Mint Peppermint, Spearmint & Green Tea.

Bora Bora CF  A red-berry filled infusion.

Organic Rooibos CF

Lemongrass  Herbal Infusion  CF

Chamomile  Herbal Infusion  CF

Please note that our full menu is available up to 30 minutes before closing, after this time, cakes, scones and hot drinks are available. Credit and debit cards are accepted

(with the exception of American Express). Please ask our team should you have any allergen questions about our menu. (January 2024)

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate
With Marshmallows 
and Whipped Cream.

SPECIALITY HOT CHOCOLATE

Black Forest Hot Chocolate

Ferrero Rocher Hot Chocolate

After Eight Hot Chocolate

Chocolate Orange Hot Chocolate

Beer, Cider and Wine

Bulmers Original Cider 4.5% ABV 500ml

Birra Moretti Lager Beer  4.6% ABV 330ml

Cotswold Best 4%  ABV 500ml 
A popular, easy drinking best bitter, brewed with English hops.

Macbeth Ale 4.8% ABV 500ml  
A regal brown ale. Full bodied, with rich  caramel flavours.

Hung Drawn ‘N’ Portered 5.0% ABV 500ml 
Strong, dark porter brewed with English hops. An ale that harks back

to 18th century London.

Shagweaver  4.5% ABV 500ml
A golden, hoppy & fruity ale brewed with New Zealand hops. Easy

drinking, moreish, appealing to both ale and lager drinkers

Windrush Ale  3.6% ABV 500ml 
A thirst quenching ale brewed with the finest English hops. 

Pinot Grigio  11.5% ABV 187ml Glass

Sauvignon Blanc  12.5% ABV 187ml Glass

Merlot  13% ABV 187ml Glass

Prosecco  11% ABV 187ml Glass

Mug

£3.40

£3.60

£3.60

£3.80

£3.40

£4.10

£3.60

Cup 

£3.10

£3.30

£3.30

£3.50

£2.70

£3.50

£1.20

£0.90

Cup    Mug

£3.50  £3.80

 £3.80  £4.20

£4.80

£4.50

£4.10

£5.10

£5.10

£5.10

£5.10

£5.10

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£6.30

Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla

CF - Caffeine FreeCaffeine Free Option Available


