MRS BROWN'S DRINKS MENU

Coffee

Caffeine Free Option Available	Cup	Mug
Americano	£3.10	£3.40
Cappuccino	£3.30	£3.60
Caffe Latte	£3.30	£3.60
Caffe Mocha	£3.50	£3.80
Espresso	£2.70	£3.40
Flat White	£3.50	
Gingerbread Latte		£4.10
Extra Shot	£1.20	
Syrups: Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla	£0.90	
ICED Latte		£3.60

Soft Drinks

Highland Spring Still Water 330ml	£1.80
Highland Spring Sparkling Water 330ml	£1.80
Fanta Orange (Sugar Free)	£2.50
7 Up (Sugar Free)	£2.50
J20 Apple and Raspberry or	£2.90
Orange and Passionfruit	
Coke or Diet Coke	£2.80
Frobisher's Apple Juice	£2.90
Frobisher's Orange Juice	£2.90
Appletiser	£2.90
Elderflower Presse	£2.90
Ginger Beer	£2.50
Cream Soda	£2.50
Fentimans Dandelion & Burdock	£3.20
Glass of Milk	£1.70
Flavoured Milk:	£1.90
Strawberry, Banana or Chocolate	

Hot Chocolate

	Cup	Mug		
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	£3.80		
Hot Chocolate With Marshmallows and Whipped Cream.	£3.80	£4.20		
<u>SPECIALITY HOT CHOCOLATE</u> Black Forest Hot Chocolate		£4.80		
Ferrero Rocher Hot Chocolate				
After Eight Hot Chocolate				
Chocolate Orange Hot Chocolate				

Loose Leaf Tea	
CF - Caffeine Free Mrs Brown's Breakfast Blend £3.10	
English Breakfast Tea £3.10	
Caffeine FREE English Breakfast Tea £3.10	
SPECIALITY TEAS £3.30	
Earl Grey	
Assam	
Darjeeling House Blend	
Secret Garden Fruit Infusion CF "Summer in a Cup	"
The perfect berry and mint infusion.	
Lemon & Ginger <mark>CF</mark>	
Ginger, pineapple, Apple, Lemon, redcurrants	
and Lemongrass. Steep for 7 minutes	
Japanese Sencha Green Tea	
Peach Sencha Green Tea	
Snow Love Fruit Infusion CF Pear, Apple and spice	s.
Indian Spiced Chai	
Ginger Black Ginger pieces & Ceylon Black Tea.	
Peppermint CF Intense Menthol character.	
Moroccan Mint Peppermint, Spearmint & Green Te	ea.
Bora Bora CF A red-berry filled infusion.	
Organic Rooibos CF	
Lemongrass Herbal Infusion CF	
Chamomile Herbal Infusion CF	

Beer, Cider and Wine

)	Bulmers Original Cider 4.5% ABV 500ml	£4.50
)	Birra Moretti Lager Beer 4.6% ABV 330ml	£4.10
	Cotswold Best 4% ABV 500ml	£5.10
	A popular, easy drinking best bitter, brewed with English hops.	
	Macbeth Ale 4.8% ABV 500ml	£5.10
	A regal brown ale. Full bodied, with rich caramel flavours.	
	Hung Drawn 'N' Portered 5.0% ABV 500ml	£5.10
	Strong, dark porter brewed with English hops. An ale that harks back to 18th century London.	
	Shagweaver 4.5% ABV 500ml	£5.10
)	A golden, hoppy & fruity ale brewed with New Zealand hops. Easy drinking, moreish, appealing to both ale and lager drinkers	
	Windrush Ale 3.6% ABV 500ml	£5.10
	A thirst quenching ale brewed with the finest English hops.	
	Pinot Grigio 11.5% ABV 187ml Glass	£4.90
	Sauvignon Blanc 12.5% ABV 187ml Glass	£4.90
	Merlot 13% ABV 187ml Glass	£4.90
	Prosecco 11% ABV 187ml Glass	£6.30

Please note that our full menu is available up to 30 minutes before closing, after this time, cakes, scones and hot drinks are available. Credit and debit cards are accepted (with the exception of American Express). Please ask our team should you have any allergen questions about our menu. (January 2024)